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Customer Order Date:
03.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176593897

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmenm Ltd tta Kwy [111001788
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 -
Reqr NO. H 2012/018792/07
phaed No: 4110281833 Gross Weight : 956.161kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES OR 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901142
900043
900130
901162
901116
901036
901033
901032
901217
301218
901259
901314

501445

901365

700025429

700026524
700025731
700025430
700025992
700025170
700024885
700025233
700026644

700026520

700025301
700026456
700026457
700026443

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Sour gonkey Sour Berry €x750ml
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)

Hocfuh Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Imag:l.n Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec
Imagin C:.trug Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta

.. 1 .
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml

Wild Afrida Cream Chocolate (12x750
ﬁi;d Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
KWV VS Brandy 6 (1X750ml)

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

6 x 750 |20 {— 605.16 15.70 510.15 1,020.30 153.05 1,173.35
12 x 750 70 W1i,981.32 1.80 1,945.66 15,565.25 2,334.77 17,900.02
12 x 750 20 e2,289.48 8.70 2,090.30 2,090.30 313.55 2,403.85
. € x 750 ,,216’?r’ 605.15 15.70 510.15 1,020.30 153.05 1,173.35
6 x 750 “;zﬁ ¥1,315.56 9.50 1,190.58 1,190.58 178.59 1,369.17
24 x 275 L;ffr'/ 287.60 0.70 285.59 856.76 128.51 985.27
24 x 275 | (24D 287.60 0.70 285.58 571.17 85.68 656.85
24 x 275 ;uﬂﬁﬂ v~ 287.60 0.70 285.59 14,279.34 2,141.90 16,421.24
§ x 750 \343"‘” 905.22 2.50 882.59 2,647.77 397.17 3,044.94
€ x 750 ‘#&ég" 505.22 2.50 882.59 882.59 132.39 1,014.98
24 x 275 | W CF 287.60 0.70 285.59 856.76 128.51 985.27
12 x 750 | & p1,454.40 2.40 1,419.48 1,419.48 212.92 1,632.40
12 x 750 maf}ﬁyi;,454.4o 2.40 1,415.48 1,419.48 212.92 1,632.40
§ x 750 .07 17715 64 0.60 1,705.35 5,116.04 " | T e 88345,
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Delivered by
Liguoxr Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Ltd




