

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:  
**CHLBFF**  
 Checkers Liquorshop-Bluff 36568  
 318 Tara Road  
 Shop 47, Sanlam Centre, Bluff, Durban

  
**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 03.04.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1176593897  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111001788  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 956.161kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041166497  
 Document Date: 08.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 08.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	1,020.30	153.05	1,173.35
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	8.0	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.66	15,565.25	2,334.77	17,900.02
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	14.0	2,289.48	8.70		2,090.30	2,090.30	313.55	2,403.85
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	1,020.30	153.05	1,173.35
901116	700025992	Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,315.56	9.50		1,190.58	1,190.58	178.59	1,369.17
901036	700025170	Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	3.0	297.60	0.70		285.59	856.76	128.51	985.27
901033	700024885	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	2.0	287.60	0.70		285.58	571.17	85.68	656.85
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currantdt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	50.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	14,279.34	2,141.90	16,421.24
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	3.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	2,647.77	397.17	3,044.94
901218	700026520	Imagin Citrug Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta	CS	6 x 750	1.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	882.59	132.39	1,014.98
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml	CS	24 x 275	3.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	856.76	128.51	985.27
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	1,419.48	212.92	1,632.40
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffé Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	1,419.48	212.92	1,632.40
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)	CS	6 x 750	3.0	1,715.64	0.60		1,705.35	5,116.04	767.41	5,883.45
										48,986.12	7,340.42	56,276.54

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed

CHECKERS LIQUORS W/ BLUFF (36568)  
 ORDER No. 4719 DATE 8/4/25  
 RETURNED  
 CLAIM NO. 8  
 NO OF CARTONS  
 CONSENTS TO THE TERMS  
 RECEIVED BY  
 FULL SIGNATURE  
 EMPLOYEE No.

DUP - Duplicated Order    IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    OS - Overstocked    LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    NS - Not scanning    IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End next mth inv before 25th  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank:  
 FNB  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655